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Room
date time 118 109
Project - core Food Process Design Discussion on additional electives
Slot 1
Ot 1 | Wed 13/11 | 9:30-11.00 : 4
90 Margaret /Angela/ Eleni /Stefanos/ Loc, Anil /Francesco D.
Bunlay/loannis/Rany/ Koemseang,
Phyrum
Wed 13/11 |11:00-11:30
Project - core Research & Investigative Processes
Slot 2
° . |Wed 13/11 | 11:30-13:00
90 Margaret /Angela/ Eleni /Stefanos/ S. Ramesh, Ramesh, Fatin/ Tara,
Bunlay/loannis/Rany/ Koemseang, Theal, Vannaro /Francesco M.
Phyrum
Wed 13/11 |13:00-14:00
Project - core Food Supply Chain, Traceability & Consumer Behaviour
Slot 3 i ili
20' Wed 13/11 | 14:00-15:00 SUBEITEIE
Margaret /Angela/ Eleni /Stefanos/ Loc/ Michele Virak, Mardy, Rottana/Maria
Bunlay/loannis/Rany/ Koemseang, Phyrum

Wed 13/11 | 15:00-15:30

Food Quality, Micro and Marco Food Packaging Food Sales & Marketing
Slot 4 Analysis & Sensory Science
° . | Wed 13/11 |15:30-16:30 b v
60 Kongkarn, Punannee/ Noriza /Frank Era/Stefano/Luciano loannis/Fauziah/Maria
Food Science & Technology Processing Effects on Structural & Business Strategy & Policy
Functional Components of Foods
Slot5 | i 14/11 | 9:30-11:00
90 Isa, Mutita/Peter Anil, Loc /Kongkarn/Donatella loannis/ Rosmini, Aiza, Siti, Era
Fauziah (?)
Thu 14/11 |11:00-11:30
Food Safety, Law & Regulation Halal Regulation & Certification Nutrition & Health
Slot 7
60" Thu 14/11 | 11:30-12.30 |Hasika, Reasmey/Anil/ Kongkarn Mazidah/Ain/Donatella Hasika/Reasmey/Frank/Peter
Mutita Punnanee/Peter, Frank,
Angela
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Name Surname email Phone 1 Phone 2

Donatella Albanese dalbanese@unisa.it +39 320 797 9029

Stefano Cardea scarde@unisa.it +39 333 658 8797

Francesco Donsi fdonsi@unisa.it +39 320 421 3292

Francesco Marra fmarra@unisa.it +39 320 797 9028

Michele Miccio mmiccio@unisa.it +39 320 797 9021

Gianpiero Pataro gpataro@unisa.it not available at the meeting

Massimo Poletto mpoletto@unisa.it +39 320 421 3289 +39 347 832 9242 (WhatsApp)




